
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/14/12 1st Payment 5,705,632
2nd Payment 5,933,857

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,171,211
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 6,418,060

5th Payment 6,674,782
1 06/27/12 Wed $22,391,160 $10,114,796 $40,000,000 $26,542,800.27 1.507 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 6,941,773
2 06/30/12 Sat $25,615,186 $21,772,327 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 7.0% 12.8% 7th Payment 7,219,444
3 07/04/12 Wed $22,949,432 $32,180,588 $60,000,000 $39,700,000.00 1.513 6.3% 18.3% 8th Payment 7,508,222
4 07/07/12 Sat $28,446,968 $44,456,419 $70,000,000 $46,900,000.00 1.492 7.8% 24.7% 9th Payment 7,808,551
5 07/11/12 Wed $27,543,450 $56,774,823 $80,000,000 $53,600,000.00 1.492 7.6% 30.4% 10th Payment 8,120,893
6 07/14/12 Sat $32,351,772 $70,336,420 $90,000,000 $61,100,000.00 1.473 8.8% 36.5% 11th Payment 8,445,729
7 07/18/12 Wed $35,073,106 $85,822,598 $100,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.473 9.5% 42.6% 12th Payment 8,783,558
8 07/21/12 Sat $38,916,664 $103,845,012 $110,000,000 $74,100,000.00 1.485 10.5% 48.6% 13th Payment 9,134,900
9 07/25/12 Wed $38,355,236 $120,918,348 $121,000,000 $81,500,000.00 1.485 10.4% 53.9% 14th Payment 9,500,296

10 07/28/12 Sat $43,157,436 $138,902,600 $139,000,000 $94,400,000.00 1.472 11.6% 59.3% 15th Payment 9,880,308
11 08/01/12 Wed $46,693,638 $159,505,711 $158,000,000 $107,300,000.00 1.472 12.5% 64.4% 16th Payment 10,275,520
12 08/04/12 Sat $56,931,072 $186,131,092 $181,000,000 $122,000,000.00 1.484 15.0% 69.7% 17th Payment 10,686,541
13 08/08/12 Wed $68,901,034 $216,780,841 $212,000,000 $142,900,000.00 1.484 17.8% 75.1% 18th Payment 11,114,003
14 08/11/12 Sat $89,898,892 $259,539,642 $253,000,000 $168,700,000.00 1.500 22.6% 80.7% 19th Payment 11,558,563

15 08/15/12 Wed $137,802,068 $321,500,050 $320,000,000 $213,300,000.00 1.500 32.5% 87.0% 20th Payment 12,020,905
16 08/18/12 Sat $179,797,784 $402,343,134 $0.00 1.500 40.1% 92.2% 21st Payment 12,501,742
17 08/22/12 Wed $275,604,136 $526,263,950 $0.00 1.500 54.5% 96.5% 22nd Payment 13,001,811
18 08/25/12 Sat $287,676,454 $655,612,884 $0.00 1.500 56.0% 98.4% 23rd Payment 13,521,884
19 08/29/12 Wed $385,845,790 $829,102,026 $0.00 1.500 66.7% 99.5% 24th Payment 14,062,759
20 09/01/12 Sat $373,979,391 $997,255,640 $0.00 1.500 65.6% 99.8% 25th Payment 14,625,270
21 09/05/12 Wed $501,599,528 $1,222,791,526 $0.00 1.500 76.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 15,210,280

27th Payment 15,818,692
28th Payment 16,451,439
29th Payment 17,109,497
30th Payment 17,793,877

Total 320,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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